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Pacific Shell�sh - Quilcene

Paci�c Shell�sh - Samish Island

Pacific Shell�sh - Grays Harbor

Pacific Shell�sh - South Bend

Pacific Shell�sh - Willapa

Pacific Shell�sh - Tillamook

EUREKA

Pacific Shell�sh - Humboldt
Paci�c Shell�sh - Eureka

Pacific Shell�sh - Kona

Pacific Shell�sh - Coos Bay

Paci�c Shell�sh - Coupeville

OVER 17,000
acres of State Certi�ed
Paci�c Coast Tidelands

Hatchery
Shell�sh Grounds
Processing
Penn Cove

SHELLFISH
LOCATIONS
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401.23PSL - 12

RETAIL
Pack Size

6/8 oz

6/8 oz

6/8 oz

6/10 oz

6/10 oz

6/10 oz

6/16 oz

6/16 oz

6/16 oz

Description
8 oz X-Small FR

8 oz Small FR

8 oz Medium FR

10 oz X-Small FR

10 oz Small FR

10 oz Medium FR

16 oz X-Small FR

16 oz Small FR

16 oz Medium FR

Product Line
Hilton’s & SeaRock

Hilton’s & SeaRock

Hilton’s & SeaRock

Hilton’s & SeaRock

Hilton’s & SeaRock

Hilton’s & SeaRock

Hilton’s & SeaRock

Hilton’s & SeaRock

Hilton’s & SeaRock

TUMBLED PACIFIC OYSTERS
Pack Size

5 doz

5 doz

5 doz

5 doz

5 doz

5 doz

5 doz

5 doz

Size
2-3”

3-4”

2-2.5”

2-3”

3-4”

2-3”

3-4”

4”/up

Description
Takara Oyster FR

Bruce’s Beach House 
Oyster FR

Higata Oyster FR

King of the North 
Oyster FR

Grays Harbor Oyster FR

Samish Pearl Oyster FR

Penn Cove Select 
Oyster FR

Fish Point Oyster FR

Farm
Willapa Bay, WA

Willapa Bay, WA

Willapa Bay, WA

Grays Harbor, WA

Grays Harbor, WA

Samish Bay, WA

Samish Bay, WA

Samish Bay, WA

KUMAMOTO OYSTERS
Pack Size

5 doz

5 doz

5 doz

Size
Sm, Med, 

& Lg

1.5-2.5”

2-2.5”

Description
L/L Kumamoto 
Oyster FR

Redwood Kumamoto 
Oyster FR

Samimoto Oyster FR

Farm
Humboldt Bay, CA

Humboldt Bay, CA

Samish Bay, WA

PENN COVE MUSSELS
Pack Size

10 lb

Count
33/36 per lb

Description
Penn Cove Mussels FR

Farm
Penn Cove Bay, WA

MANILA CLAMS
Pack Size

10 lb

Count
20/30 per lb

Description
Manila Clam FR

Farm
Samish Bay, WA

FROZEN VALUE ADDED
Pack Size

5 doz

5 doz

Description
3-4” Small Pacific Oyster 1/2 
Shell IQF

3”/UP Medium Pacific Oyster 
Whole FZ

Product Line
Pacific Seafood

Pacific Seafood

FRESH LIVE
Pack Size

5 doz

5 doz

Product Line
Pacific Seafood

Pacific Seafood

Description
3-4” Small Pacific Oyster FR

3”/UP Medium Pacific 	
Oyster FR

FOOD SERVICE
Product Line

SeaRock

SeaRock

SeaRock

Pacific Seafood

Pacific Seafood

Pacific Seafood

Pack Size
1/64 oz

1/64 oz

1/64 oz

6/64 oz

6/64 oz

6/64 oz

Description
1/2 Gal X-Small FR

1/2 Gal Small FR

1/2 Gal Medium FR

1/2 Gal X-Small FZ

1/2 Gal Small FZ

1/2 Gal Medium FZ

Shucked Meats Specialty Live In-Shells

Pacific In-Shell Oysters


